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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 3 1, 2
60

Liam Brigilia (KENOWA HILLS)

Easton Button (MARTIN)

60

Lane Curry (MARTIN)

Aiden McComb (KENOWA HILLS)

61

Zander Lancaster (HESPERIA)

Owen Gross (KENOWA HILLS)

64

TJ Beelen (WEST OTTAWA)

Hayden Phillips (JENISON)

64

Aiden Cruz (WEST OTTAWA)

Todd Bush (JENISON)

65

Joshua Cuevas (HOLLAND)

Levi Esch (ALLENDALE)

65

Owen Luzadder (GRAND HAVEN)

Mason Carr (ZEELAND)

65

Andrew Myers (MONA SHORES)

Brayden Deater (MARTIN)

65

Javier Lara (WEST OTTAWA)

Kaiden Mills (HESPERIA)

65

James Reed (WEST OTTAWA)

Joe Leija Jr (JENISON)

70

Juelz Soto (WEST OTTAWA)

Zaniya Meza (MONTAGUE)

70

Cooper Anderson (MARTIN)

Alexis Mills (HESPERIA)

60

Aiden McComb (KENOWA HILLS)

Easton Button (MARTIN)
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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 3 2, 3
60

Liam Brigilia (KENOWA HILLS)

Lane Curry (MARTIN)

61

Zander Lancaster (HESPERIA)

Zachary Keller (IONIA)

64

TJ Beelen (WEST OTTAWA)

Todd Bush (JENISON)

64

Hayden Phillips (JENISON)

Aiden Cruz (WEST OTTAWA)

65

Mason Carr (ZEELAND)

Brayden Deater (MARTIN)

65

Andrew Myers (MONA SHORES)

Kaiden Mills (HESPERIA)

65

Levi Esch (ALLENDALE)

Joe Leija Jr (JENISON)

65

James Reed (WEST OTTAWA)

Owen Luzadder (GRAND HAVEN)

65

Joshua Cuevas (HOLLAND)

Fransisco Meza (MONTAGUE)

70

Juelz Soto (WEST OTTAWA)

Alexis Mills (HESPERIA)

70

Cooper Anderson (MARTIN)

Zaniya Meza (MONTAGUE)

60

Liam Brigilia (KENOWA HILLS)

Aiden McComb (KENOWA HILLS)

60

Lane Curry (MARTIN)

Easton Button (MARTIN)
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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 3 3, 4
61

Zachary Keller (IONIA)

Owen Gross (KENOWA HILLS)

64

Hayden Phillips (JENISON)

Todd Bush (JENISON)

64

TJ Beelen (WEST OTTAWA)

Aiden Cruz (WEST OTTAWA)

65

Kaiden Mills (HESPERIA)

Mason Carr (ZEELAND)

65

Levi Esch (ALLENDALE)

Fransisco Meza (MONTAGUE)

65

Brayden Deater (MARTIN)

Javier Lara (WEST OTTAWA)

65

James Reed (WEST OTTAWA)

Andrew Myers (MONA SHORES)

65

Joe Leija Jr (JENISON)

Joshua Cuevas (HOLLAND)

70

Cooper Anderson (MARTIN)

Juelz Soto (WEST OTTAWA)

70

Zaniya Meza (MONTAGUE)

Alexis Mills (HESPERIA)

65

Javier Lara (WEST OTTAWA)

Owen Luzadder (GRAND HAVEN)


